
Mannino's Grand Slam USA      10 UNDER
FALL 2021 Live Pitching / Hitting League

Teams Contact Phone Email

Red Divison

1 The Dingers Colt Phillips 614-376-8763 cphillips@germain.com

2 After Shock Mike Hoge 937 539 0810 mhoge025@yahoo.com

3 Ohio Storm Spangler Buck Spangler 614-374-7336 bspangler@fleet-team.com

4 Mid Ohio Bullets Tiffany Squires 419 560 6681 ladybullets10@hotmail.com

6 Phoenix Goodman Eric Goodman 614-352-0347 emg2525@yahoo.com

7 Sting Rays Heather Taynor 502-767-1102 htaynor@gmail.com

8 Ohio Outlaws Ruck Tod Ruck 614 4252 557 catherine_kibler@hboe.org

Blue Divison

5 Phoenix Goodman Eric Goodman 614-352-0348 emg2525@yahoo.com

9 Dublin-Aldin Ryan Aldin 6142084495 ryan.aldin@gmail.com

10 Dublin-Aldin Ryan Aldin 614-208-4496 ryan.aldin@gmail.com

11 Phoenix 2013 Red Ryan Stubenrauch 614-395-0482 rstubenrauch@gmail.com

12 Phoenix 2013 Gold Ryan Stubenrauch 614-395-0483 rstubenrauch@gmail.com

13 Worthington Spirit Blue Tony Santangelo 330-354-7603 tonysantangelo@yahoo.com

14 Worthington Spirit Red Tony Santangelo 330-354-7604 tonysantangelo@yahoo.com

11/5 Cage B Cage D Cage 2 Cage 4 All 4 players MUST be present for Play-offs

5:45 13 vs 9 1 vs 8 5 vs 4 6 vs 3

7:15 10 vs 11 14 vs 12 Scores & Schedules are available online

8:45 Mannino’s Grand Slam USA

BYE:  2, 7 www.grandslaminfo.com    614-717-9934

11/12 Cage B Cage D Cage 2 Cage 4 12/17 Play-offs Top 4 Teams from RED DIVISION

5:45 13 vs 12 14 vs 11 Top 4  Teams from BLUE DIVISION

7:15 3 vs 2 8 vs 7 4 vs 9 4 or more must play in P.O.

8:45 5 vs 10 1 vs 6

Play-Offs Top Teams to PO-Must have 4 players

11/19 Cage B Cage D Cage 2 Cage 4 12/18 Cage B Cage D Cage 2 Cage 4

5:45 7 vs 6 9 vs 12 13 vs 11 5:45

7:15 14 vs 5 2 vs 8 10 vs 4 7:15

8:45 1 vs 3 8:45

Thanksgiving Weekend - No Games

12/3 Cage B Cage D Cage 2 Cage 4

5:45 9 vs 8 12 vs 4

7:15 11 vs 5 13 vs 6 1 vs 2

8:45 10 vs 14 7 vs 3

12/10 Cage B Cage D Cage 2 Cage 4

5:45 13 vs 14 3 vs 8 10 vs 1

7:15 2 vs 6 5 vs 9 7 vs 4

8:45 11 vs 12





 






